
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: ID Badging Supplies Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 

Specification No:   114566 

Conference Date:   July 9, 2013 

Time:     10:00 a.m. 

Location:    O’Hare Administration Building - 10510 Zemke Road, Conference Room 1 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 114566.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Plastic Card Solutions Randy Kulaga 1280 Iroquois Avenue, Suite 408 
Naperville, IL  60563 

630-848-0200 630-848-0207 rkulaga@pcs-i.com 
 

Plastic Card Solutions John Psenicka 1280 Iroquois Avenue, Suite 408 
Naperville, IL  60563 

630-848-0200 630-848-0207 jpsenicka@pcs-i.com 

 

Fusion Technology Services 
Group 

Eli Reynoso 233 S. Wacker Drive, 84
th
 Floor 

Chicago, IL  60606 
312-262-6200 
x100 

 eli@fusionTSG.com 
 

Vision Tech Anthony Scott  312-278-1053  tscott.vision@gmail.com 
 

Department of Aviation David Bowman 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7089  David.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Paulette White 10000 W. O’Hare 
Chicago, IL  60707 

773-686-3562  Paulette.white@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

121 N. LaSalle, Room 806 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-9477 312-744-9687 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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